

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: SA.No.1299 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.12.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms.Abhishiktha Ruth adams , learned counsel representing learned counsel for appellants is present. Await notice. List on 28.01.2026. B/o esp	